
Genderverteilung FFA-Drehbuchförderung 2015 bis 2019

2019

2018

2017

36%
46%

8%
8%

56%
46%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuch

Autorin Autor / in Autor

56%
67%

14%

17%
30%

17%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Treatment

Autorin Autor / in Autor

35%
50%

13%

17%

52%
33%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuchfortentwicklung

Autorin Autor / in Autor

35%
47%

14%

16%

51%
37%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuch

Autorin Autor / in Autor

54% 56%

3%
11%

43%
33%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Treatment

Autorin Autor / in Autor

39%
22%

6%

11%

56%
67%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuchfortentwicklung

Autorin Autor / in Autor

30%
43%

19%

33%

51%

24%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuch

Autorin Autor / in Autor

31%
45%

21%

27%

48%
27%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Treatment

Autorin Autor / in Autor

35%
20%

10%
20%

55% 60%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuchfortentwicklung

Autorin Autor / in Autor

Stand: Juni 2020



2015

Genderverteilung FFA-Drehbuchförderung 2015 bis 2019

2016

27% 30%

10% 9%

63% 61%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuch

Autorin Autor / in Autor

34%
44%

5%

6%

61%
50%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Treatment

Autorin Autor / in Autor

34% 41%

11%
9%

55% 50%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Drehbuch

Autorin Autor / in Autor

36% 42%

11% 0%

54% 58%

Anträge Bewilligungen

Treatment

Autorin Autor / in Autor

Stand: Juni 2020


